

City of Racine

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	282-	·17	Version:	А	Name:	Rezoning 2124 Sixteenth Stree	et (ZOrd. 002-17)
Туре:	Conditional Use Permit				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/24	/2017			In control:	City Plan Commission	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/17/2017	
Title:	Subject: (Direct Referral) A request from the City of Racine, Department of City Development to rezone the property at 2124 Sixteenth Street from B-2 Community Shopping District, to R-3 Limited General Residence District as supported by the document "A Comprehensive Plan for the City of Racine: 2035, Land Use Plan Map". (PC-17) (ZOrd. 002-17) Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 3-29-17: That an ordinance be created and a public hearing before the Common Council scheduled.						
Sponsors:	1 130						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PH RZ 2124 Sixteenth Street						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
4/17/2017	А	Commor	n Council		Ар	proved as Presented	Pass
3/29/2017	А	City Plan	Commissi	on			

Subject: (Direct Referral) A request from the City of Racine, Department of City Development to rezone the property at 2124 Sixteenth Street from B-2 Community Shopping District, to R-3 Limited General Residence District as supported by the document "A Comprehensive Plan for the City of Racine: 2035, Land Use Plan Map". (PC-17) (ZOrd. 002-17)

Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 3-29-17: That an ordinance be created and a public hearing before the Common Council scheduled.

Fiscal Note: N/A